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Choose an alternative:

Session 11 Session 12

Place:
Pool:
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464
224
330

369
283
198
378
250
244
108

33

Session Five - Heats

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer:
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51.61 Corney Swanepoel
52.28 Daniel Bell
53.76  Corney Swanepoel
53.49 Corney Swanepoel
56.38 Danyon Loader
57.80 Cameron James
1:00.27 Mason Wang
55.65

ID Lane Name

Max Skehan

Jack Zhu

Oliver Lei

Blake Candish
Nathan Whitehead
Zack Pask

Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane

Name

John Park
TeHiringatahi Ramanui
Yeenok Zhang

Max Downey

Hunter Lloyd

Jayden Dickison

Jacob Humphries
Pieter Van Biljon

Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men

ID Lane Name
278 1 Lucas Perceval
85 2 Corne Diener
322 3 Hans Haufe
407 4 Alex Tudgey
205 5 Orlando Hardie
203 6 Kinnon Broekhuizen
490 7 Cameron Long
488 8 Harrison James
Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane Name
328 1 LiamJury
471 2 Benjamin Jackson
348 3 Daniel Kregting
343 4 Palepua Afoa (V)
239 5 Jack Love
372 6 Nathan Tebbutt
424 7 Luke Gibson
465 8 Regan Hanna
Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane Name
124 1 Liam Vogel
29 2 Alex Willis
112 3 Paul Kim
2 4 Kemp Williams
255 5 James Church
359 6 Samuel Trass
409 7 Angus Lovatt
236 8 Nico Solodi
Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane Name
230 1 Jordan Astley
426 2 Luke Hair
456 3 James Slessor
147 4 Ryan Peck
337 5 Eric Yuan

https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54

Start list

AK (NZL)
AK (NZL)
AK (NZL)
AK (NZL)
OT (NZL)
WN (NZzL)

Swimming New Zealand
Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men

2022-04-20 13:30:00
Choose competition:

IC Control LiveTiming - 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships
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Program for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

Below are all entry- and startlists shown by session.

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 pSession 5 Session 6 Session7 Session 8 Session9 Session 10

Heat 1 (8)

4/1/2009
4/1/2009
3/6/2004
3/6/2003
3/15/1991
4/18/2011

2007 Waitakere Swimming Clu Wellington Regional Aquati 4/19/2021

Age Team

13 Blenheim Swim Club
13 United Swimming Club
13 United Swimming Club
13 Whanganui Swim Club
13 Aquabladz

13 Evolution Aquatics

Age Team
13 St Paul's Swim Club
13 Manurewa Swim Club
14 Phoenix Aquatics
14 St Peter's Swim Club
14 Capital Swim Club
13 Capital Swim Club
13 North Shore
13 Jasi Swim Club

Age Team
14 Central Hawkes Bay
14 Matamata Swim Club
14 Northwave
15 Swim Timaru
13 Hamilton Aquatics
15 Hamilton Aquatics
14 Vikings Swim Club
14 Vikings Swim Club

Age Team

14 Evolution Aquatics

15 Whakatane Swim Club
14 Roskill Swimming Clu
14 Roskill Swimming Clu
15 Blenheim Swim Club
14 St Paul's Swim Club

15 United Swimming Club
15 Whanganui Swim Club

Age Team
14 North Shore
15 Ice Breaker Aquatics
16 North Shore
14 Fairfield Swim Club
15 Carterton Swim Club
16 Swim Rotorua
14 Trojans Swim Club
15 Aquagym

Age Team
16 Aquagym
17 United Swimming Club
18 Waitakere Swim Club
16 Parnell Swimming
14 Porirua City Aquatic

Entry time

1:09.82
1:09.60
1:08.46
1:09.41
1:09.69
1:10.37

Entry time
1:08.41
1:07.97
1:06.51
1:05.80
1:06.18
1:07.17
1:07.99
1:08.43

Entry time
1:05.59
1:05.33
1:04.92
1:04.89
1:04.91
1:04.95
1:05.38
1:05.65

Entry time
1:04.78
1:04.75
1:04.27
1:03.96
1:04.07
1:04.43
1:04.77
1:04.87

Entry time
1:03.21
1:02.13
1:01.85
1:01.49
1:01.50
1:01.97
1:02.37
1:03.48

Entry time
1:01.27
1:00.69
1:00.50
1:00.16
1:00.33

Start: 09:41

Heat 2 (8)
Start: 09:42

Heat 3 (8)
Start: 09:44

Heat 4 (8)
Start: 09:46

Heat 5 (8)
Start: 09:48

Heat 6 (8)
Start: 09:50

~NASS

Apolio’

LiveTiming

IPACN

I‘l

Available on the
[ D App Store

12


https://www.livetiming.se/index.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/events.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/live.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54?&lang=1
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54?&lang=2
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54?&lang=3
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54?&lang=4
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5&type=HL&event=14&tpid=54?&lang=6
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=2
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=3
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=4
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=6
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=7
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=8
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=9
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=10
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=11
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6501&session=12

4/20/22, 11:30 PM

296 6 Joseph Koroiadi
430 7 Jackson Kennard
65 8 Jasper Cornish
Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane Name
434 1 Johnson Li
441 2 Mason Wang
115 3 Howard Lu
427 4 Chris Jiang
314 5 Eligh Ashby
315 6 Daniel Gilbert
263 7 Harrison Klouwens
262 8 Sam Kenny
Event 14, 100m Butterfly Men
ID Lane Name
339 1 David Zhu
333 2 Isaac Williams
3 3 Caleb Carlisle
481 4 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby
242 5 Joshua Amyes
34 6 Hugo Wrathall
173 7 Mitchell Heberley
234 8 Ollie Lutton

16 Murihiku Swim Club

16 United Swimming Club

15 Coast Swim Club

Age Team
17 United Swimming Club
14 United Swimming Club

16 North Shore

16 United Swimming Club

18 Neptune Swim Club
17 Neptune Swim Club
16 TBSS Central City
16 TBSS Central City

Age Team

15 Porirua City Aquatic
16 Evolution Aquatics
16 Greendale Swim Club
18 Wharenui Swim Club
18 Capital Swim Club

17 Jasi Swim Club

15 SwimZone Racing

17 Aquagym

1:00.54
1:00.92
1:01.40

Entry time
59.98
59.83
59.23
59.12
59.17
59.71
59.86

1:00.03

Entry time
58.59
58.33
57.63
54.63
56.46
57.81
58.42
58.80

IC Control LiveTiming - 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

Heat 7 (8)
Start: 09:52

Heat 8 (8)
Start: 09:53

2022-04-20 21:36:05

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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